
Sportrevolver 357mag - Herren I (2.55.10) 

Platz VNr Mannschaft Summe 

1 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 1131 

Damian Schweda 371 

Hans-Jörg Barsekow 378 

Tobias Strätgen 382 

2 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M2 1077 

Christian Strätgen 363 

Karsten Gödde 374 

Sebastian Tripp 340 

3 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 1011 

Frank-Steffen Pollet 319 

Volker Niggeloh 357 

Frank Obernyer 335 

4 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 908 

Thorsten Krauledat 300 

Roman Roy 303 

Michael Schwarz 305 

5 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M4 807 

Anja Hoffmann 239 

Marcus Tillmann 269 

Andreas Bohm 299 

    

    

    



6 1904 PolSV Hagen 1 579 

Sascha Alexander Berlin 268 

Detlef Blomeier 0 

Markus Kecker 311 

7 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M3 569 

Patrick Bickert 335 

Marco Hoffmann 234 

Wilfried Schmieja 0 

 

Sportrevolver 357mag - Herren I (2.55.10) 

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe 

1 347 Tripp Sebastian 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M2 86 91 80 83 340 

2 356 Bickert Patrick 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M3 84 83 79 89 335 

 

Sportrevolver 357mag - Herren II (2.55.12) 

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe 

1 349 Strätgen Tobias 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 97 96 95 94 382 

2 331 Barsekow Hans-Jörg 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 94 93 95 96 378 

3 608 Roy Roman 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 72 67 79 85 303 

4 216 Berlin Sascha Alexander 1904 PolSV Hagen 1 59 54 73 82 268 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Sportrevolver 357mag - Herren III (2.55.14) 

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe 

1 336 Gödde Karsten 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M2 90 94 97 93 374 

2 348 Schweda Damian 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 94 91 92 94 371 

3 346 Strätgen Christian 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M2 86 91 94 92 363 

4 13 Letzing Jochen 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1 80 75 75 84 314 

5 288 Kopp Andreas 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 75 64 85 89 313 

6 211 Kecker Markus 1904 PolSV Hagen 1 85 79 68 79 311 

7 462 Horstmann John 1904 BSV e.V. Lüdenscheid 76 84 65 78 303 

8 604 Krauledat Thorsten 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 90 76 61 73 300 

9 353 Bohm Andreas 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M4 79 66 77 77 299 

10 357 Labadi Robert 1904 BSV Druepplingsen e.V. 74 85 67 73 299 

11 339 Tillmann Marcus 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M4 63 67 66 73 269 

12 262 Subert Vilmos 1904 BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. 80 93 30 55 258 

13 344 Hoffmann Anja 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M4 58 58 43 80 239 

14 345 Hoffmann Marco 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M3 40 52 71 71 234 

 

 



 

 

 

Sportrevolver 357mag - Herren IV (2.55.16) 

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe 

1 580 Niggeloh Volker 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 88 87 92 90 357 

2 605 Obernyer Frank 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 80 92 73 90 335 

3 647 Hupp Heino 1904 SV Silschede e.V. 85 79 83 79 326 

4 139 Röhl Friedhelm 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 85 83 79 77 324 

5 618 Pollet Frank-Steffen 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 75 86 82 76 319 

6 271 Tschentscher Frank 1904 BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. 75 88 68 84 315 

7 611 Schwarz Michael 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 79 83 68 75 305 

 

 


